Omnibus Poll
May 07 - 08, 2013

1. Current pornographic actor
Do you think that someone should be allowed to be a teacher if they work in their spare time as a pornographic actor or actress?

You

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Definitely 9% 11% 7% 11% 13% 8% 3% 13% 10% 3% 9% 6%
Probably 14% 17% 12% 20% 15% 13% 10% 19% 14% 8% 16% 3%
Probably not 25% 26% 24% 24% 24% 26% 24% 27% 22% 26% 25% 27%
Definitely not 42% 37% 48% 37% 36% 42% 59% 35% 39% 57% 42% 46%
Not sure 9% 9% 10% 8% 12% 11% 4% 6% 15% 5% 8% 18%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (451) (549) (177) (288) (382) (151) (342) (409) (249) (902) (98)
Race Education
Total White Black Hispanic Less than high school High school Some college College grad Post grad
Definitely 9% 9% 10% 10% 10% 7% 10% 11% 8%
Probably 14% 14% 18% 16% 5% 11% 17% 17% 19%
Probably not 25% 26% 28% 18% 17% 22% 24% 32% 30%
Definitely not 42% 42% 38% 46% 36% 51% 40% 33% 35%
Not sure 9% 10% 6% 10% 33% 9% 9% 6% 7%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (801) (107) (92) (41) (327) (340) (193) (99)
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2. Past pornographic actor
Do you think that someone should be allowed to be a teacher if they once worked as a pornographic actor or actress?

Gender Age Party ID Voter Registration
Total Male Female 18-29 30-44 45-64 65+ Democrat Independent Republican Registered Not registered
Definitely 16% 20% 13% 28% 17% 12% 8% 20% 20% 5% 16% 14%
Probably 27% 30% 25% 31% 29% 27% 22% 35% 22% 27% 28% 23%
Probably not 23% 23% 23% 12% 20% 27% 31% 21% 22% 27% 23% 20%
Definitely not 23% 17% 28% 21% 19% 22% 32% 16% 21% 34% 23% 25%
Not sure 11% 10% 11% 9% 14% 12% 6% 8% 15% 7% 10% 18%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (451) (549) (177) (288) (382) (151) (342) (409) (249) (902) (98)
Race Education
Total White Black Hispanic Less than high school High school Some college College grad Post grad

Definitely 16% 15% 15% 23% 25% 11% 17% 19% 20%
Probably 27% 27% 29% 25% 14% 21% 32% 32% 39%
Probably not 23% 25% 21% 16% 23% 24% 23% 25% 13%
Definitely not 23% 22% 24% 26% 14% 31% 20% 15% 19%
Not sure 11% 11% 12% 10% 24% 13% 7% 8% 9%
Totals 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
(Unweighted N) (1,000) (801) (107) (92) (41) (327) (340) (193) (99)




